LM
78
S4
0
National
Semiconductor
LM78S40
Universal Switching Regulator Subsystem

T L /H /1 0 0 5 7 -1
Top View
Ordering Information
Device
Code
Package
Code
Package
Description
LM78S40J J16A Ceramic DIP
LM78S40N N16A Molded DIP
LM78S40CJ J16A Ceramic DIP
LM78S40CN N16A Molded DIP
2-86
-0 .3  to V +
±30V
Continuous